
Table 17. Milk Goats-Inventory and Sales: 1987 and 1982 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text 1 

Sales 
Inventory 

Geographic area Milk goats Goat milk 

Farms Number Farms Number Farms Gallons 

STATE TOTAL 

Georgia ___________ 1987 __ 230 1 926 75 568 29 14644 
1982 __ 492 3 607 179 1 145 19 1 680 

Table 18. Angora Goats-Inventory and Sales: 1987 and 1982 
[Not published for this State] 

Table 19. Mink and Their Pelts-Inventory and Sales: 1987 and 1982 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text] 

Inllentory Sales 

Geographic area 

Farms Number Farms Number 

STATE TOTAL 

Georgia ___________ 1987 __ 12 19793 10 25502 
1982 __ 19 14883 18 22634 

Table 20. Colonies of Bees and Honey-Inventory and Sales: 1987 and 1982 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text] 

Geographic area 

STATE TOTAL 

Georgia ___________ 1987 __ 
1982 __ 

COUNTIES, 1987 

Appling _________________ _ 
Atkinson ________________ _ 
Bacon __________________ _ 
Baldwin _________________ _ 
Banks __________________ _ 
Barrow _________________ _ 
Bartow _________________ _ 
Berrien _________________ _ 
Brantley ________________ _ 
Bulloch _________________ _ 

Burke __________________ _ 
Butts ___________________ _ 
Carroll __________________ _ 
Catoosa ________________ _ 
Charlton ________________ _ 
Chattooga ______________ _ 
Cherokee _______________ _ 
Clarke __________________ _ 
Clinch __________________ _ 
Cobb ___________________ _ 

COff99 __________________ _ 
Colquitt _________________ _ 
Columbia _______________ _ 
Cook ___________________ _ 
Coweta _________________ _ 
Dade ___________________ _ 
Dawson ________________ _ 
Decatur ________________ _ 
De Kalb ________________ _ 
Dougherty ______________ _ 

Douglas ________________ _ 
Echols _________________ _ 
Effingham ______________ _ 
Elbert __________________ _ 
Emanuel ________________ _ 
Evans __________________ _ 
Fannin _________________ _ 
Fayette _________________ _ 
Floyd ___________________ _ 
Forsyth _________________ _ 

Inventory 

Farms 

1 014 
1 245 

10 
8 
9 
4 

11 
8 

12 
6 
3 
5 

7 
3 

25 
7 
5 

10 
16 

7 
41 
18 

3 
15 
7 
3 
8 
3 

10 
3 
6 
4 

6 
12 

3 
7 
3 
4 

15 
8 

19 
22 

Number 

94 129 
104 242 

2410 
2 192 

118 
(O) 

120 
27 
61 
(O) 
(0) 
(0) 

89 
5 

287 
19 

982 
61 
75 

140 
15357 

83 

(O) 
10866 

23 
(0) 
28 

5 
66 
(0) 
52 
15 

47 
2 172 

(O) 
19 
(D) 
(D) 

437 
137 
138 
200 

Colonies of bees 

Farms Number 

58 
49 

2 

1 
2 

4 

1 
2 

106857 
113 159 

(0) 

(0) 

(0) 

(0) 
(0) 

51660 

(0) 
(0) 

(0) 

Sales 

Honey 

Farms Pounds 

365 4 097 184 
296 3 535 276 

6 82368 
8 66264 
3 (0) 

4 (0) 
3 (0) 
4 400 
4 (0) 
3 (0) 
3 (0) 

2 (0) 

6 (0) 

4 40708 
1 (0) 
5 510 
2 (D) 

40 810 000 
2 (D) 

1 (D) 
12 627 568 

1 (D) 
1 (D) 
3 (D) 

2 (D) 
2 (D) 
2 (D) 

2 (D) 
11 114 150 

1 (D) 

2 (D) 
4 (0) 
6 (D) 
4 (D) 
6 (D) 

10 5396 

Total sales 
Farms ($1,000) 

84 135 
(NA) 47 

Sales 
($1,000) 

916 
498 

Total sales 
Farms ($1,000) 

389 4423 
(NA) 4400 

6 155 
9 34 
3 (0) 

4 (0) 
3 1 
4 (0) 
4 (0) 
3 (0) 
3 (0) 

2 (0) 

6 (0) 

4 23 
1 (0) 
5 (Z) 
2 (0) 

40 495 
2 (0) 

1 (0) 
12 1 196 

1 (0) 
1 (0) 
3 (0) 
2 (0) 
2 (0) 
2 (0) 
2 (0) 

2 (0) 
11 64 
1 (0) 

2 (0) 
4 (0) 
6 (0) 
4 (O) 
7 2 

10 4 
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Table 20. Colonies of Bees and Honey -Inventory and Sales: 1987 and 1982-Con. 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text] 

Sales 
Inventory 

Geographic area Colonies of bees Honey 
Total sales 

Farms Number Farms Number Farms Pounds Farms ($1,000) 

COUNTIES, 1987 
-Con. 

Franklin _________________ 13 63 2 (0) 2 (0) 
Fulton ___________________ 9 23 1 (0) 1 (0) 
Gilmer ___________________ 17 179 7 5075 7 (0) 
Glynn ___________________ 4 45 1 (0) 1 (0) 
Gordon __________________ 10 75 2 (0) 2 (0) 
Grady ___________________ 11 (0) 4 (0) 4 (0) 
GwinnetL ________________ 15 84 (D) 3 (0) 4 1 
Habersham ______________ 16 204 (D) 6 589 6 1 
Hall _____________________ 22 47 3 210 3 (Z) 
Hancock _________________ 3 10 

Haralson ________________ 5 (D) 4 4090 4 (D) 
Harris ___________________ 12 55 (D) 2 (0) 3 (0) Hart _____________________ 6 52 2 (0) 2 (0) 
Heard ___________________ 4 12 Henry ___________________ 7 24 
Houston _________________ 4 (D) 1 (0) 1 (0) Irwin ____________________ 3 (D) 2 (0) 2 (0) 
Jackson _________________ 16 88 (D) 4 (0) 5 (0) 
Jasper ___________________ 13 152 2 (0) 2 (0) 
Jeff Davis ________________ 5 3630 5 172360 5 (0) 

Jefferson ________________ 3 8 Johnson _________________ 3 (D) (D) (0) 2 (0) 
Jones ___________________ 3 24 Lamar ___________________ 4 10 Lanier ___________________ 7 1 191 2 (D) 7 66170 7 66 
Laurens _________________ 5 43 1 (0) 1 (0) 
Long ____________________ 3 (D) 2 (0) 2 (D) 
Lowndes ________________ 12 1 369 10 47930 10 45 
Lumpkin _________________ 10 44 3 (0) 3 (0) 
Macon __________________ 5 (0) 3 (0) 3 (D) 

Madison _________________ 17 116 2 (D) 7 3049 8 4 
Marion __________________ 3 8 
Meriwether _______________ 12 99 3 10 6 3642 7 2 Monroe __________________ 7 42 1 (0) 1 (0) 
Montgomery _____________ 3 (D) (D) 1 (0) 1 (0) 
Morgan __________________ 4 8 Murray __________________ 3 (0) Newton __________________ 8 20 1 (0) 1 (0) 
Oconee _________________ 12 232 2 (D) 3 (0) 3 (D) 
Oglethorpe _______________ 7 44 3 31 3 1 

Paulding _________________ 4 15 Peach ___________________ 3 7 (0) (D) 
Pickens __________________ 12 72 
Pierce ___________________ 6 923 5 65 177 5 33 PoIL ____________________ 13 57 1 (0) 1 (D) 
Pulaski __________________ 3 14 Putnam __________________ 4 7 1 (0) 3 (0) 3 (D) 
Rabun ___________________ 12 123 2 (D) 6 3668 6 2 
Richmond --------------- 4 22 3 245 3 (Z) 
Rockdale ________________ 3 (0) (0) 2 (0) 2 (D) 

Screven _________________ 6 40 1 (0) 1 (0) 
Spalding _________________ 9 44 4 335 4 (D) 
Stephens ________________ 8 46 Sumter __________________ 4 6 Talbot ___________________ 3 (0) Tattnall __________________ 6 (0) 2 (0) 2 (D) Taylor ___________________ 8 49 2 (0) 2 (0) 2 (D) Telfair ___________________ 5 11 Thomas _________________ 7 78 1 (D) 1 (0) TifL _____________________ 3 265 3 21 300 3 15 

Toombs _________________ 4 240 2 (0) 2 (0) Towns ___________________ 9 102 2 (D) 2 (0) Troup ___________________ 4 11 2 (D) 1 (0) 2 (D) Union ___________________ 12 592 6 31 368 6 34 Upson ___________________ 5 18 1 (D) 1 (0) Walker __________________ 30 157 2 (D) 5 (0) 6 2 Walton __________________ 12 56 1 (D) 2 (0) 3 (0) Ware ____________________ 
20 8805 19 447285 19 432 Warren __________________ 4 18 Washington ______________ 3 8 (0) (D) 

Wayne __________________ 14 (0) 3 (D) 9 289901 9 (0) White ___________________ 14 157 3 (D) 4 (D) 6 (0) Whitfield _________________ 7 34 1 (0) 1 (D) Wilcox ___________________ 
3 (D) -Wilkes ___________________ 6 (0) 1 (0) 2 (0) 2 (0) 

All other counties _________ 42 4077 5 3855 11 165065 15 166 
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